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Title Dr. First Name Eric Last Name Soreng Photograph 

Designation Assistant Professor 

 

Address 9A/4, W. E. A., Karol Bagh 

New Delhi—110005  

Phone No    Office 011-27666285 

Residence  

Mobile  

Email eric_s@rediffmail.com; eric_psyche@yahoo.co.in 

Web-Page  

Educational Qualifications 

Degree Institution Year 
Ph.D. JamiaMilliaIslamia, New Delhi-25  2011 

PG JamiaMilliaIslamia, New Delhi-25 1998 

UG JamiaMilliaIslamia, New Delhi-25 1996 

Any other qualification NET June, 1999 

   

Career Profile 

Department of Psychology, University of Delhi, Delhi: December, 2006-Present 

Administrative Assignments 

Departmental Council Secretary: 2007-2011 

Departmental Research Committee Secretary: August 2014- August 2016 

Areas of Interest / Specialization 
School of Carl Jung 

Subjects Taught 
Paper 107: Paradigms of Psychology, Paper 209: Evolution of Indian Psychology, Paper 210: Counselling Psychology and Personal Growth 

Paper 301: Indian Psychology and its Applications, Paper 314: Paradigms in Counselling Psychology, Paper 310: Psychoanalytic Psychology 

 

Time table of the subjects taught during the current semester 

S.No. Subject Days Time Classroom 

1 
 
 
2 
 
 
 
3 
 
 
4 

Indian Psychology 
and its 
Applications 
 
Paradigms in 
Counselling 
Psychology 
 
Paradigms of 
Psychology 

 
Psychoanalytic 
Psychology 

Monday 
Tuesday 
 
 
Monday 
 
 
Tuesday 
Wednesday  
 
Friday 

9-9.55am 
9.55-10.50am 
 
 
1.30-2.25pm 
 
 
11-11.55am 
9-9.55am 
 
11-11.55am 
11.55-12.50pm 

108 
108 
 
 
108 
 
 
109 
109 
 
108 

     
     
     
     

 

Research Guidance 

Faculty Details proforma for DU Web-site 
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Two Ph.D. submitted 
Four on-going Ph.D. 

 

Publications Profile 

 
 

Publications in the Last one year 

Grace of God: A Phenomenological Inquiry  (2017) 
Thangbiakching& Dr. Eric Soreng 

 
The International Journal of Indian Psychology ISSN 2348-5396 (e) | ISSN: 2349-3429 (p) 

Volume 4, Issue 4 

 

Conference Organization/ Presentations (in the last three years) 

 
 

Research Projects (Major Grants/Research Collaboration) 
 

 

Awards and Distinctions 
 

 

Association With Professional Bodies 
Life Member of Indian Science Congress Association (ISCA) 
Life Member of National Academy of Psychology (NAOP) 

Other Activities 
 

     

 

Signature of Faculty Member   
 
 

 You are also requested to also give your complete resume as a DOC or PDF file to be attached as a link on your faculty 
page. 

 
 


